

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 99938568

---

Data publicarii	11.07.24	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 3.436,97 RON - 3.436,97 RON

---

Descriere: CLIN GEAM 4.5L Bucata - H87 19 5 49.00 245.00 291.55 2 NUFAR DETARTRANT Bucata - H87 19 10 12.50 125.00 148.75 3 MOP MICROFIBRA Bucata - H87 19 7 19.99 139.93 166.52 4 DOMESTOS 750ML Bucata - H87 19 6 13.80 82.80 98.53 5 SANO FLOOR 2L Bucata - H87 19 10 30.00 300.00 357.00 6 OFFICE CLEANER Bucata - H87 19 10 38.00 380.00 452.20 7 FAIRY VASE Bucata - H87 19 8 13.80 110.40 131.38 8 CIF CREMA Bucata - H87 19 6 13.80 82.80 98.53 9 SPRAY MOBILA Bucata - H87 19 7 16.80 117.60 139.94 10 SAPUN 5L Bucata - H87 19 2 34.00 68.00 80.92 11 RACLETA GEAM Bucata - H87 19 3 42.00 126.00 149.94 12 CIF BAIE Bucata - H87 19 5 22.50 112.50 133.88 13 BURETE VASE Bucata - H87 19 3 9.00 27.00 32.13 14 BURETE Bucata - H87 19 10 3.50 35.00 41.65 15 GALEATA CU STORCATOR + MOP Bucata - H87 19 2 57.00 114.00 135.66 16 MANUSI MENAJ Bucata - H87 19 3 8.00 24.00 28.56 17 HARTIE IG 10/SET Bucata - H87 19 30 17.50 525.00 624.75 18 SACI 35L Bucata - H87 19 6 5.99 35.94 42.77 19 SACI ASPIRATOR KARCHER Bucata - H87 19 3 83.00 249.00 296.31 20 PROSOP JUMBO Bucata - H87 19 24 17.50 420.00 499.80 21 PAMANT SAC Bucata - H87 19 3 39.00 117.00 139.23. Transportul va fi suportat de catre furnizor.

---